
Team Results
Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 36 72

Auburn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
Auburn Preston Crawford 6 5 4 3 6 5 7 5 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 7 6 47 45 92
Auburn Brant Gulizia 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 4 5 6 46 44 90
Auburn ### ### 0 ###
Auburn Carson Leslie 3 8 5 7 8 5 11 9 8 8 10 4 11 6 6 5 7 6 64 63 127
Auburn ### ### 0 ###
Auburn 0 ### 89 ###

Cedar Bluffs/Mead1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
Cedar Bluffs/MeadMason Coyle 6 7 9 4 9 6 8 5 7 6 6 5 7 6 5 11 7 8 61 61 122
Cedar Bluffs/MeadBrady Gartner 5 8 7 6 8 6 6 5 8 6 9 6 9 8 5 8 7 8 59 66 125
Cedar Bluffs/MeadCamdyn Hitner 5 7 5 6 6 6 4 6 8 6 11 5 7 7 4 6 5 7 53 58 111
Cedar Bluffs/MeadKellen Giehler 5 8 11 5 8 7 6 5 7 6 8 4 11 5 6 7 8 7 62 62 124
Cedar Bluffs/MeadJacob Ishmiel 7 9 7 8 10 9 4 6 8 8 8 7 9 6 7 7 5 6 68 63 131
Cedar Bluffs/Mead 0 235 244 482

Elmwood-Murdock1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
Elmwood-MurdockTyson Mans 8 5 6 5 8 5 6 6 9 5 6 4 7 7 4 6 6 8 58 53 111
Elmwood-MurdockRowan Kastens 7 7 7 5 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 6 7 55 49 104
Elmwood-MurdockOscar Zierott 7 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 9 5 8 3 10 5 3 6 6 7 52 53 105
Elmwood-MurdockAngelo Leone 7 9 5 6 9 6 7 11 7 7 11 5 10 7 5 5 6 9 67 65 132
Elmwood-MurdockLane Mills 6 8 4 5 7 6 6 5 7 7 8 5 9 5 5 6 6 8 54 59 113
Elmwood-Murdock 0 219 214 433

Falls City 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
Falls City ### ### 0 ###
Falls City Jaxten Jorgensen 7 6 7 6 6 5 6 5 8 7 5 5 9 6 6 6 6 7 56 57 113
Falls City Jackson Bauman 7 8 7 5 11 7 5 5 6 6 6 5 8 7 6 6 5 9 61 58 119
Falls City ### ### 0 ###
Falls City ### ### 0 ###
Falls City 0 ### 57 ###

Johnson County Central1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
Johnson County CentralGabe Burki 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 8 4 6 6 4 7 6 7 47 53 100
Johnson County CentralKayden Badertscher 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 8 7 5 4 5 6 44 51 95
Johnson County CentralTrevor Pietzyk 8 5 7 4 6 5 4 4 8 5 9 3 9 6 4 7 8 8 51 59 110



Johnson County CentralLee Xayaphonesongkham5 8 7 4 6 5 6 5 7 6 8 4 8 5 6 4 9 8 53 58 111
Johnson County CentralOwen Weber 6 7 5 6 6 8 5 5 7 7 6 6 8 7 6 6 7 8 55 61 116
Johnson County Central 0 195 221 416

Palmyra 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
Palmyra Evan Petersen 5 6 8 5 6 5 6 4 7 6 9 5 6 6 5 5 8 7 52 57 109
Palmyra Bautista Isola 4 7 6 4 9 8 6 6 8 6 7 6 11 6 5 8 6 9 58 64 122
Palmyra ### ### 0 ###
Palmyra ### ### 0 ###
Palmyra ### ### 0 ###
Palmyra 0 ### 57 ###



ECNC Conference @ Crooked Creek, Lincoln, 4-18-23

Individual Results * 10 medalists Team Results

Place Name School Score Place School Score
1 Brant Gulizia Auburn 90 1 Johnson County Central 416
2 Preston Crawford Auburn 92 2 Elmwood-Murdock 433
3 Kayden BadertscherJohnson County Central 95 3 Cedar Bluffs/Mead 482
4 Gabe Burki Johnson County Central 100 4 Auburn 1309
5 Rowan Kastens Elmwood-Murdock 104 5 Palmyra 2231
6 Oscar Zierott Elmwood-Murdock 105 6 Falls City 2232
7 Evan Petersen Palmyra 109 7 29 4000
8 Trevor Pietzyk Johnson County Central 110 8 30 4000
9 Tyson Mans Elmwood-Murdock 111 #N/A

10 Camdyn Hitner Cedar Bluffs/Mead 111 10 28 4000
11 Lee XayaphonesongkhamJohnson County Central 111 11 45 4000
12 Jaxten Jorgensen Falls City 113 12 43 4000
13 Lane Mills Elmwood-Murdock 113 13 42 4000
14 Owen Weber Johnson County Central 116 14 21 4000
15 Jackson Bauman Falls City 119 15 41 4000
16 Mason Coyle Cedar Bluffs/Mead 122 16 27 4000
17 Bautista Isola Palmyra 122 17 24 4000
18 Kellen Giehler Cedar Bluffs/Mead 124 18 47 4000
19 Brady Gartner Cedar Bluffs/Mead 125 19 46 4000
20 Carson Leslie Auburn 127 20 40 4000
21 Jacob Ishmiel Cedar Bluffs/Mead 131 21 31 4000
22 Angelo Leone Elmwood-Murdock 132 22 22 4000
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